
Pos 

 

MX 125U 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Nr. 

557 
429 
417 
251 
682 
776 
773 
390 
550 
339 
260 
614 

6 
224 

Namn 

Svante Holgersson 
Theo Jansson 
Mio Svensson 
Ted Karlsson 
Arvid Stjärnås 
Einar Danielsson 
Emil Carlsson 
Emil Olén 
Hampus Persson 
Axel Nilsson 
Josef Stenlo 
Liam Freyer 
Emil Olsson 
Teo Törnell 

Klubb 

Rödeby CK 
Nybro MK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Ilstorps Motions & KCK 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Ronneby 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Helsingborgs MCK 
SMK Ronneby 
Östra Göinge MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Huskvarna MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Team JE68/KTM 

Claessons Bromölla 
ABSOLUT MX 

Klass 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

MX 125U 

Totala poäng 

38 
37 
35 
33 
32 
30 
28 
25 
21 
18 
18 
12 
11 

9 

H1  

19 
20 
15 
18 
16 
17 
14 
13 
10 

0 
8 

12 
11 

9 

H2  

19 
17 
20 
15 
16 
13 
14 
12 
11 
18 
10 

0 
0 
0 

 

Skrivet: 2017-09-02 16:46:19 

MK Jämke 
www.mxsm.nu 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

(DM) MX Champ Delt 4   
MX125U MX2U MX GIRLS 

Totalt 

Ljungryda banan 1,510 Km 


